Marjorie Keir Aggregate

The Marjorie Keir Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and 1£.20.00

1 PM Patel

A Silver Bar and 1.15.00
2 PM Jory

A Bronze Bar and 1.10.00

3 TJ Coleridge

Winners of a Bronze Bar

4 PD Bramley
Maj AG McLean
NRIJ Brasier
PB Bromley
Dr. MW Wrigley
Dr. AJ Pilgrim

9 DJ Gass

11 CTS Belk

11 A Ringer

13 WIJG Dixon

14 CN Tremlett

14 AJ Luckman

16 DMC Dodds

16 Miss DL Fenn
16 JMA Thompson
19 SJ Bissonnette
20 JEM Bellringer
21 MT Tompkins
22 H Kilpatrick
23 Dr.J O Ahrens
23 ML Millar
25 DGM Coleman
26 S Belither
27 R Stewart
27 DC Luckman
29 BA Horwood
30 Mrs. NT Tompkins
31 PM Hakim
31 Wg Cdr DP Calvert
33 Mrs. CM Noyes

O 0 O\ O\ W

XS Old Epsomians

X Guernsey

OS Stock Exchange RC

XS

XSA.TS.C

XS Stock Exchange RC
XS Old Sedberghian R.C
A Twickenham R.C
XSN.L.R.C.

XS Manchester R.C

XS OCRA

XSU.VR.C
XSN.L.R.C.

XS Windsor RC

XS Sedgemoor R.C

XS O.G.R.E

A N.LR.C.

XS Central Bankers R.C
XS RCMP

XS Old Epsomians

X USA Young Eagles
X East of Scotland R.C
X Maritzburg R.A

XS Comber R.C

XS N.L.R.C.

XS Uppingham Veterans R.C

X N.L.R.C.

XS Sedgemoor TSC
XS Jersey R.C

X USA Young Eagles
XS Old Johnian R.C
XSR.AF

X WEFBRC

Total

260.39v

260.35v

259.29v

258.35v
258.33v
257.36v
257.36v
257.34v
257.32v
257.32v
257.30v
257.30v
257.29v
256.37v
256.37v
256.34v
256.34v
256.34v
256.33v
256.30v
256.28v
256.26v
256.25v
256.25v
255.34v
255.32v
255.31v
255.31v
255.30v
255.29v
255.28v
255.28v
255.27v

14

14

14
14
14
14

L4
14
L4



33
35
35
35
38
39
40
40
40
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
56
56
56
56
60
61
61
61
64
64
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
74
74
74
74
74
80
80

Ms. KA Berman
Flt. Lt. IW Robertson
ITG Shaw

CR Behn

C Mallett

Miss GC O'Leary
PJR Holden

Dr. JDS Langley
AD Le Cheminant
ARH Jones

Cdt RA Ferguson
JC Underwood
CD Haley

J A Bullock

DR Le Quesne
TP Clarke

DHW Dashwood
RG Hilyard

JA Bridger

J Pugsley

PG Kent

A Chown

Dr. JR Deane

KO Pugh

JPL Sweet
EBDS Reis

GD Palmer

CA Brook

MJ O'Leary

Miss JH Messer
Miss JC Farnan
Miss SJ Gallagher
RP Rosling

RA Jobson

JJ Norman

RA Benest

WR Steward

Lt. NJ Ball

AGH Van Koetsveld
JA Watson

DFP Richards

JA Haward

Ms. CJ Aldridge
MJ Brister

JGM Webster

CC Mallett Jnr
JP Barry

RM Roberts

XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C
X RAF STC

XS Old Epsomians

X SLRC

XS Jersey R.C

X WR.A

XS O.G.R.E

XS LMRA

AS Jersey R.C
XSN.L.R.C.

O RCAC Bisley Team
XS Old Guildfordians R.C
XS Stock Exchange RC
XS Freelancers R.C

XS Jersey R.C

X Central Bankers R.C
A Harrovian Rifle Assoc.
O Club 25

A WRC

XS PESCA

XS Old Epsomians

AS Lloyds TSBRC

AS Dursley

AS City of Newcastle R.C
XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C
OS Manydown Rifle Club
OS Wandsworth

A LMRA

AS Manydown Rifle Club
XSN.L.R.C.

ASLMRA

X USA Young Eagles
XS

XS Cornwall R.C

XS Jersey R.A

XS Jersey R.A

AS Old Epsomians

XS Stock Exchange RC
AS LMRA

X Uppingham Veterans R.C
X Gunroom Lizards

XS Exonia & Tiverton R.C
O O.GRE

AS Humberts Leisure

XS Uppingham Veterans R.C
XS Jersey R.C

AS Stock Exchange RC
XS Sussex CRA

255.27v
255.26v
255.26v
255.26v
255.24v
254.34v
254.33v
254.33v
254.33v
254.31v
254.30v
254.29v
254.29v
254.28v
254.28v
254.27v
254.26v
254.26v
254.25v
254.25v
254.25v
254.24v
254.23v
254.23v
254.23v
254.23v
253.32v
253.31v
253.31v
253.31v
253.30v
253.30v
253.29v
253.29v
253.28v
253.28v
253.27v
253.27v
253.26v
253.26v
253.25v
253.25v
253.25v
253.25v
253.25v
253.25v
253.24v
253.24v

14

14
14
14

14
14



80 SJ Cane X Old Guildfordians R.C 253.24v

80 DC Crispin XS Dorking & District R.C 253.24v
Entry Summary
Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.e °p
Prizes
X 0| 89 8
A 0| 46 4
o) 0| 82 8
T 0| 31 3
Total 413




