Marjorie Keir Aggregate

		Total	
The Mariorie Keir Challenge	Trophy, a Gold Bar and Ł20.00)	
1 PM Patel	XS Old Epsomians	260.39v	Ł4
A Silver Bar and Ł15.00			
2 PM Jory	X Guernsey	260.35v	
2 1101 0019	71 Guernsey	200.551	
A Bronze Bar and Ł10.00			
3 TJ Coleridge	OS Stock Exchange RC	259.29v	Ł4
Winners of a Bronze Bar			
4 PD Bramley	XS	258.35v	Ł4
5 Maj AG McLean	XS A.T.S.C	258.33v	Ł4
6 NRJ Brasier	XS Stock Exchange RC	257.36v	
6 PB Bromley	XS Old Sedberghian R.C	257.36v	Ł4
8 Dr. MW Wrigley	A Twickenham R.C	257.34v	
9 Dr. AJ Pilgrim	XS N.L.R.C.	257.32v	Ł4
9 DJ Gass	XS Manchester R.C	257.32v	Ł4
11 CTS Belk	XS OCRA	257.30v	Ł4
11 A Ringer	XS U.V.R.C	257.30v	
13 WJG Dixon	XS N.L.R.C.	257.29v	
14 CN Tremlett	XS Windsor RC	256.37v	
14 AJ Luckman	XS Sedgemoor R.C	256.37v	
16 DMC Dodds	XS O.G.R.E	256.34v	
16 Miss DL Fenn	A N.L.R.C.	256.34v	
16 JMA Thompson	XS Central Bankers R.C	256.34v	
19 SJ Bissonnette	XS RCMP	256.33v	
20 JEM Bellringer	XS Old Epsomians	256.30v	
21 MT Tompkins	X USA Young Eagles	256.28v	
22 H Kilpatrick	X East of Scotland R.C	256.26v	
23 Dr. J O Ahrens	X Maritzburg R.A	256.25v	
23 ML Millar	XS Comber R.C	256.25v	
25 DGM Coleman	XS N.L.R.C.	255.34v	
26 S Belither	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	255.32v	
27 R Stewart	X N.L.R.C.	255.31v	
27 DC Luckman	XS Sedgemoor TSC	255.31v	
29 BA Horwood	XS Jersey R.C	255.30v	
30 Mrs. NT Tompkins	X USA Young Eagles	255.29v	
31 PM Hakim	XS Old Johnian R.C	255.28v	
31 Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS R.A.F	255.28v	
33 Mrs. CM Noyes	X WFBRC	255.27v	
•			

33 Ms. KA Berman	VC Magman Nautral Day D.C.	255 27	
35 Flt. Lt. IW Robertson	XS Mosman-Neutral Bay R.C X RAF STC	255.27v 255.26v	
35 ITG Shaw			
	XS Old Epsomians	255.26v	
35 CR Behn	X SLRC	255.26v	
38 C Mallett	XS Jersey R.C	255.24v	
39 Miss GC O'Leary	X W.R.A	254.34v	
40 PJR Holden	XS O.G.R.E	254.33v	
40 Dr. JDS Langley	XS LMRA	254.33v	т 1
40 AD Le Cheminant	AS Jersey R.C	254.33v	Ł4
43 ARH Jones	XS N.L.R.C.	254.31v	
44 Cdt RA Ferguson	O RCAC Bisley Team	254.30v	
45 JC Underwood	XS Old Guildfordians R.C	254.29v	
45 CD Haley	XS Stock Exchange RC	254.29v	
47 J A Bullock	XS Freelancers R.C	254.28v	
47 DR Le Quesne	XS Jersey R.C	254.28v	
49 TP Clarke	X Central Bankers R.C	254.27v	
50 DHW Dashwood	A Harrovian Rifle Assoc.	254.26v	
50 RG Hilyard	O Club 25	254.26v	
52 JA Bridger	A WRC	254.25v	
52 J Pugsley	XS PESCA	254.25v	
52 PG Kent	XS Old Epsomians	254.25v	
55 A Chown	AS Lloyds TSBRC	254.24v	Ł4
56 Dr. JR Deane	AS Dursley	254.23v	Ł4
56 KO Pugh	AS City of Newcastle R.C	254.23v	Ł4
56 JPL Sweet	XS Wandsworth F.B.R.C	254.23v	
56 EBDS Reis	OS Manydown Rifle Club	254.23v	Ł4
60 GD Palmer	OS Wandsworth	253.32v	Ł4
61 CA Brook	A LMRA	253.31v	
61 MJ O'Leary	AS Manydown Rifle Club	253.31v	
61 Miss JH Messer	XS N.L.R.C.	253.31v	
64 Miss JC Farnan	AS LMRA	253.30v	
64 Miss SJ Gallagher	X USA Young Eagles	253.30v	
66 RP Rosling	XS	253.29v	
66 RA Jobson	XS Cornwall R.C	253.29v	
68 JJ Norman	XS Jersey R.A	253.28v	
68 RA Benest	XS Jersey R.A	253.28v	
70 WR Steward	AS Old Epsomians	253.27v	
70 Lt. NJ Ball	XS Stock Exchange RC	253.27v	
72 AGH Van Koetsveld	AS LMRA	253.26v	
72 JA Watson	X Uppingham Veterans R.C	253.26v	
74 DFP Richards	X Gunroom Lizards	253.25v	
74 JA Haward	XS Exonia & Tiverton R.C	253.25v	
74 Ms. CJ Aldridge	O O.G.R.E	253.25v	
74 MJ Brister	AS Humberts Leisure	253.25v	
74 JGM Webster	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	253.25v	
74 CC Mallett Jnr	XS Jersey R.C	253.25v	
80 JP Barry	AS Stock Exchange RC	253.24v	
80 RM Roberts	XS Sussex CRA	253.24v	
	110 Subbon Citi	I V	

Entry Summary						
Class	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes			
X	0	89	8			
A	0	46	4			
О	0	82	8			
T	0	31	3			
Total	413		·			